DAOIST MUSIC IN SHANGHAL




TRdHE BRI )

KAo-HIE Hoides

3 /QZ ,/,:f_r IN S| _/7 __ _ /_




EHER®E (CIP) &7
RETERER / EEA TR . — B BEESUei L,
2015.5

(- i [ AR G S S Ak gt = 2 SR T H AA )
ISBN 978-7-5535-0354—7

. 0L 1I. OF - 1. O —FEBE R —NT4E—
BT V. @ J608

T E A B CIP 2t 7 (2015) 5 002567 5

HIRA
£ Wl
TSI
B
HEXLHHFE
PR
Bkt
L
g1 #IfE
L S R L

154

FEEBE R

R

g2 R SR A
X R

Hidik: b TS

Mdk: www.cshwh.com

1T

g A S AU A PR A B AT D
HIf5)

| g A 1 R D A PR 2 ]

HE

787x1092 1/16

15K

9.5

V278

20154ES HEE—HR 20154E5 H 56—k IR
[F 155

ISBN 978—7—-5535—-0354—7/J.115
EN

60.007C

HigE WNRAFBREBEODESR REREKR
T. 021-64855582



CONTENTS

Z

General Preface

Foreword

Daoism and Daoist Music in Shanghai

Daoism in Shanghai
Daoist Ceremonies and Music in Shanghai
Daoist Music on Either Side of the Huangpu River

Appreciation of Daoist Music in Shanghai

Performances and Genres of Daoist Music
in Shanghai

Performances of Daoist Music in Shanghai
Genres of Daoist Music in Shanghai
Styles of Daoist Music in Shanghai

Daoist Musical Instruments

Noumenon Form and Cultural Implications

Musical Structure of Ceremonies for Reciting Scriptures
Cultural Implications of the Music for Reciting Scriptures

Religious Faith System in the Music for Reciting Scriptures

16
20
25
30

36
47
52
55

76
83
90

gl A HE

LigiEH

HEEERHHE R
L IS0 R
L E R AR R

LHEERE R b R

T HRE T AR R
L EEECE AR A
EHEE B AR KA
THHCH R Y AR 4s

AT A0 XA B
PRIRBHLH & AR 454
TRIAE ARAY SO TR
PRIAE AR R B A &



Similarity and Difference Between Buddhist

Ceremonial Music and Daoist One

Daoist Music in Shanghai and Traditional Art

Daoist Music in Shanghai and Kunqu Opera
Daoist Music and the String and Wind Music of South China
Daoist Music and Court Music

Daoist Music and Spiritual Purification and Regimen

Protection and Inheritance of Daoist Music in Shanghai

Inheritance of Daoist Music in Shanghai
Chen Liansheng and Daoist Music in Shanghai
Ji Hongzhong, Inheritor in a New Generation

Shi Jitong, Inheritor at the National Level

Entities and Results of Inheritance

Entities of Daoist Music Inheritance in Shanghai
Research on Daoist Music in Modern Shanghai

Synopses of Research Papers on Daoist Music in Shanghai

Postscript

References

84

88
102
105
109

114
118
123
127

136
138
145

150
151

B, A RS S 220

LREHF SR IR

RS AR R
HEE RS 24T
BEHEE RS EETR
EHHE RAEOFRE

TR EHE FNRY HEA

FHETERCE SRR R
PR L E A IR
Fr— AR AN E S
E R P AN T

AL A R
b R RS
AR L AR
R B AR SO

f5ic
27 3k



rufu7~/:7%,7/4_/zﬁ;_:

wwhai State-level Intangible Cultural Heritage Series

. FrkderE FRE
Koo I fodied

/

BN NN -

r
o
r
-
i
b1

i
1
|
|
1
1
|
|
1 1
-
[ |
] |
| 1
1 |
1 1
i 1
1 1
1 1
[ |
1 |
1 1
l |
| |
1 [
| |
1 |
I |
1 I
1 |
1 |
| |
1 [
1 |
| |
| |
| I
1 1
| |
| 1
I }
1 [
| [
I |
| 1
| 1
I I
I I
1 I
1 |
I |
| I
| |
| |
| I
| I
| I
| |
| 1
| I
| I
1 |
| |
1 |
| |
1 [
1 [



i e

K ﬁ..mu.

g
S

z




b R R G AR P R S8 4 T H AT
. BES

O HHE
B E®E EAM

BT KM SE B ¥ HEE E R
fidiz & # FEE BEE FEE EER
FOB OB MEE B R #® 8L
BB BIRK kB fSOR FRE HmE
B #N] RSN G BB SWE
Wi fh

TLOARE %718 AEY M Bk kit
R SR B B B AR Wk
X ORKE kIR & REE R
WoE e EERE R B L o
Bk kR %
















CONTENTS

General Preface

Foreword

Daoism and Daoist Music in Shanghai

Daoism in Shanghai
Daoist Ceremonies and Music in Shanghai
Daoist Music on Either Side of the Huangpu River

Appreciation of Daoist Music in Shanghai

Performances and Genres of Daoist Music
in Shanghai

Performances of Daoist Music in Shanghai
Genres of Daoist Music in Shanghai
Styles of Daoist Music in Shanghai

Daoist Musical Instruments

Noumenon Form and Cultural Implications

Musical Structure of Ceremonies for Reciting Scriptures
Cultural Implications of the Music for Reciting Scriptures

Religious Faith System in the Music for Reciting Scriptures

16
20
25
30

36
a7
52
55

76
83
80

T ek
oF 3¢

b

I O B R

ERE#

EEE RN E R
{HLL P B E B R
LB AR R

L HE R R B R

L TE R ARR AR
R TEHCE R KA
EHCE REM R R

AR AT XA
IR AR 45 1
VIR 5 AR ) SCAL 9
PR AR SR R R



Similarity and Difference Between Buddhist

Ceremonial Music and Daoist One

Daoist Music in Shanghai and Traditional Art

Daoist Music in Shanghai and Kunqu Opera
Daoist Music and the String and Wind Music of South China
Daoist Music and Court Music

Daoist Music and Spiritual Purification and Regimen

Protection and Inheritance of Daoist Music in Shanghai

Inheritance of Daoist Music in Shanghai
Chen Liansheng and Daoist Music in Shanghai
Ji Hongzhong. Inheritor in a New Generation

Shi Jitong, Inheritor at the National Level

Entities and Results of Inheritance

Entities of Daoist Music Inheritance in Shanghai
Research on Daoist Music in Modern Shanghai

Synopses of Research Papers on Daoist Music in Shanghai

Postscript

References

84

99
102
105
108

114
118
123
127

136
138
145

150
151

b, BN R SRS 2

tEEHE FERLX

ERERE RS R
HEE RS AT
HEERTEEER
EEE FMEOFRE

LB HREFFNRF B EA

I EHECE SRR R
RS ZE A B O R
B — AR N L
R PR N AT T8

e AL R R

i RS
A L BT
R RBTAR SRR

ic

2% SCHk

W\

W o

\












